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Varistar CP Base Plate, One-Piece

Concessionarias de energia

The base plate is solid and covers the base of the cabinet.

RECURSOS

The base plate is solid and covers the base of the cabinet

Is assembled from outside

ESPECIFICAGOES

Table 1/2
- . Em
Nuamero do . Protection .
; Largura Profundidade ) Cor Color Code conformidade
catalogo Rating
com

21630-320

600 mm 300 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-628

600 mm 300 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-322

600 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-323

600 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-324

600 mm 900 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-325

600 mm 1000 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-326

600 mm 1100 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-327

600 mm 1200 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
21630-629

600 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-320
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-628
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-322
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-323
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-324
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-325
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-326
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-327
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-629

Numero do
catalogo

21630-630

21630-631

21630-632

21630-633

21630-634

21630-826

21630-827

21630-828

21630-829

21630-830

21630-831

21630-330

21630-635

21630-832

21630-331

21630-332

21630-333

21630-334

Largura

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

Profundidade

800 mm

900 mm

1000 mm

17700 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

1000 mm

71700 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

800 mm

900 mm

7000 mm

17700 mm

Protection
Rating

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

Cor

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Em

conformidade
com

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-630
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-631
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-632
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-633
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-634
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-826
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-827
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-828
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-829
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-830
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-831
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-330
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-635
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-832
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-331
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-332
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-333
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-334
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Nudmero do
catalogo

21630-335

21630-636

21630-637

21630-638

21630-639

21630-640

21630-833

21630-834

21630-835

21630-836

21630-837

Largura

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

Numero do catalogo

21630-320

21630-628

21630-322

21630-323

21630-324

Profundidade Pro'tection Cor
Rating
1200 mm Black Grey
800 mm Black Grey
900 mm Black Grey
1000 mm Black Grey
1100 mm Black Grey
1200 mm Black Grey
800 mm P20 Black Grey
900 mm P20 Black Grey
1000 mm Black Grey
1100 mm P20 Black Grey
1200 mm P20 Black Grey
Table 2/2
Material Product Type

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Works With

Em

conformidade
com

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-335
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-636
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-637
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-638
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-639
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-640
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-833
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-834
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-835
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-836
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-837
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-320
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-628
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-322
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-323
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-324
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Numero do catalogo

21630-325

21630-326

21630-327

21630-629

21630-630

21630-631

21630-632

21630-633

21630-634

21630-826

21630-827

21630-828

21630-829

21630-830

21630-831

21630-330

21630-635

21630-832

Material

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Ago

Product Type

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Cabinet/Rack Base

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

nVent.com
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-325
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-326
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-327
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-629
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-630
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-631
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-632
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-633
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-634
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-826
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-827
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-828
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-829
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-830
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-831
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-330
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-635
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-832
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Numero do catalogo Material Product Type Works With

21630-331
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base
21630-332
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base
21630-333
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base
21630-334
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base
21630-335
Ago Cabinet/Rack Base
21630-636
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base
21630-637
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base
21630-638
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base
21630-639
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base
21630-640
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base
21630-833
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base Varistar CP
21630-834
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base Varistar CP
21630-835
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base Varistar CP
21630-836
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base Varistar CP
21630-837
Aco Cabinet/Rack Base Varistar CP

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

This base plate is used for applications which don't require cable entry from the base.

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

nVent.com | 5


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-331
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-332
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-333
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-334
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-335
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-636
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-637
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-638
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-639
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-640
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-833
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-834
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-835
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-836
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-br/power-utilities/products/enc21630-837
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

AVISO

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrugdo do produto e

materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrucdo estédo disponiveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos
representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalagdo inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicagao incorreta ou outra falha
qualquer em seguir completamente as instrugdes e avisos da nVent podem levar ao mau funcionamento do produto, danos
a propriedade, lesdes corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.

\vs
Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

