

Varistar CP Base Plate, One-Piece

Concessionárias de energia

The base plate is solid and covers the base of the cabinet.

RECURSOS

The base plate is solid and covers the base of the cabinet

Is assembled from outside

ESPECIFICAÇÕES

Table 1/2						
Número do catálogo	Largura	Profundidade	Protection Rating	Cor	Color Code	Em conformidade com
21630-320	600 mm	300 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-628	600 mm	300 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-322	600 mm	600 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-323	600 mm	800 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-324	600 mm	900 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-325	600 mm	1000 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-326	600 mm	1100 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-327	600 mm	1200 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-629	600 mm	600 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	

Número do catálogo	Largura	Profundidade	Protection Rating	Cor	Color Code	Em conformidade com
21630-630	600 mm	800 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-631	600 mm	900 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-632	600 mm	1000 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-633	600 mm	1100 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-634	600 mm	1200 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-826	600 mm	600 mm	IP20	Black Grey	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3
21630-827	600 mm	800 mm	IP20	Black Grey	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3
21630-828	600 mm	900 mm	IP20	Black Grey	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3
21630-829	600 mm	1000 mm	IP20	Black Grey	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3
21630-830	600 mm	1100 mm	IP20	Black Grey	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3
21630-831	600 mm	1200 mm	IP20	Black Grey	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3
21630-330	800 mm	600 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-635	800 mm	600 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-832	800 mm	600 mm	IP20	Black Grey	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3
21630-331	800 mm	800 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-332	800 mm	900 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-333	800 mm	1000 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-334	800 mm	1100 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	

Número do catálogo	Largura	Profundidade	Protection Rating	Cor	Color Code	Em conformidade com
21630-335	800 mm	1200 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-636	800 mm	800 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-637	800 mm	900 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-638	800 mm	1000 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-639	800 mm	1100 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-640	800 mm	1200 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	
21630-833	800 mm	800 mm	IP20	Black Grey	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3
21630-834	800 mm	900 mm	IP20	Black Grey	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3
21630-835	800 mm	1000 mm		Black Grey	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3
21630-836	800 mm	1100 mm	IP20	Black Grey	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3
21630-837	800 mm	1200 mm	IP20	Black Grey	RAL 7021	IEC 61587-1, IEC 61587-3

Table 2/2					
Número do catálogo	Material	Product Type	Works With		
21630-320	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base			
21630-628	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base			
21630-322	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base			
21630-323	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base			
21630-324	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base			

Número do catálogo	Material	Product Type	Works With
21630-325	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-326	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-327	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-629	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-630	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-631	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-632	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-633	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-634	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-826	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	Varistar CP
21630-827	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	Varistar CP
21630-828	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	Varistar CP
21630-829	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	Varistar CP
21630-830	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	Varistar CP
21630-831	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	Varistar CP
21630-330	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-635	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-832	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	Varistar CP

Número do catálogo	Material	Product Type	Works With
21630-331	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-332	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-333	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-334	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-335	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-636	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-637	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-638	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-639	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-640	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	
21630-833	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	Varistar CP
21630-834	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	Varistar CP
21630-835	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	Varistar CP
21630-836	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	Varistar CP
21630-837	Aço	Cabinet/Rack Base	Varistar CP

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

This base plate is used for applications which don't require cable entry from the base.

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

AVISO

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrução do produto e materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrução estão disponíveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalação inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicação incorreta ou outra falha qualquer em seguir completamente as instruções e avisos da nVent podem levar ao mau funcionamento do produto, danos à propriedade, lesões corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.



This document is system-generated.

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE ILSCO SCHROFF